:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7072038

Aug 10, 2023 - 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 221,001 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 218998 - 0.015211785 ETH®
28.17 USD

2 218999 - 0.015198250 ETH®
28.15 USD

3 219000 - 0.015185796 ETH®
28.13 USD

4 219001 - 0.015144048 ETH®
28.05 USD

S 219002 - 0.015231833 ETH®
28.21 USD

6 219003 - 0.015192213 ETH®
28.14 USD

7 219004 - 0.015186259 ETH®
28.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7072038
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/221001
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/218998
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/218999
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219000
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219001
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219002
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219003
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219004

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

219005

219006

219009

219012

219013

Validator Id

743445

Amount

- 0.015198138
28.15 USD

- 0.015132890
28.03 USD

- 0.052911701
98.01 USD

- 0.015156395
28.07 USD

- 0.015175567
28.11 USD

- 0.052788399
97.78 USD

- 0.015167433
28.09 USD

- 0.015197774
28.15 USD

- 0.015183202
28.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.037707227
69.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219005
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219006
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219007
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219008
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219009
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219010
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219011
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219012
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219013
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/743445

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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